
Recent Developments in Australasian P&E Jurisdictions 

 

Queensland Planning and Environment  

Court Statistics  
 

 

 

Judge ME Rackemann 
 

Friday, 31 August 2012 



ACPECT 2012 Conference – PEC Developments 31 August 2012 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

07/08FY 08/09FY 09/10FY 10/11FY 11/12FY

N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

m
a

tt
e

rs
 f

il
e

d

Brisbane Registry Regional Registry State Total

GFC Hits the PEC 

GFC 



ACPECT 2012 Conference – PEC Developments 31 August 2012 

Brisbane affected – Regions belted 
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High proportion of matters resolved 

without contested hearing 
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Up and up ! 
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